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Num Na me
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Juliana  M arches ie llo1165
Stepping Star

8.900 9.425 9.4509.450 37.225
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ayla  R ive ra1140
Exce l

8.000 9.075 9.3009.000 35.375
6T 2 4T 3 2 

2 

Cass idy Gieble r1147
Gym Kids

8.800 8.825 8.9008.800 35.325
2 4T 8 9T 3 

3 

Caro line  Urso1157
M.T.G

8.350 8.750 9.2009.000 35.300
4 6 4T 4 4 

4 

Ellie  Danz1196
W orld C lass

8.550 8.650 9.0508.900 35.150
3 7 7 8 5 

5 

S ie rra  Dutcher1151
M.T.G

8.300 8.500 8.6009.400 34.800
5 8 2 13T 6 

6 

Dahlia  O 'Hara1133
Ny  Dynamic Gymnastic

7.250 8.825 9.1759.325 34.575
12 4T 3 5T 7 

7 

M aci F r iedm an1123
Cartwhee ls

7.800 8.250 9.3258.725 34.100
8T 11 9 2 8 

8 

Reagan Pe rney1168
Ny  Stga

7.550 8.950 9.1508.150 33.800
10 3 12 7 9 

9 

R iley T racy1112
Aeria ls

7.800 7.750 8.8508.475 32.875
8T 13 10 11 10 

10 

M adison W a lz1129
Cartwhee ls

7.150 8.450 8.8008.450 32.850
15 9 11 12 11 

11 

Kae lyn M ayo1184
Valley  Gymnastics

8.000 8.350 8.6007.350 32.300
6T 10 17 13T 12 

12 

Br ianna  M err ill1185
Valley  Gymnastics

7.400 6.000 9.1758.925 31.500
11 18 6 5T 13 

13 

Em m a M acdia rm id1182
Valley  Gymnastics

7.200 7.650 8.9007.550 31.300
13T 14 15 9T 14 

14 

Ava  C lea ry1178
Valley  Gymnastics

7.200 7.800 8.6007.400 31.000
13T 12 16 13T 15 

15 

F rancesca  A ld i1174
Valley  Gymnastics

7.000 7.250 7.8007.700 29.750
17 15 13 17 16 

16 

Isabe lla  Occhipinti1186
Valley  Gymnastics

7.100 6.500 8.4256.700 28.725
16 16 18 16 17 

17 

Jos lyn Orendorf1188
Valley  Gymnastics

6.800 6.350 7.7507.600 28.500
18 17 14 18 18 

18 
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